
Women’s & Gender Studies Center 

Spring 2023 Events 
 
 

Wednesday, January 18: Power of One Week Tabling 10:30—

2:00, LA Building, second floor: treats & prizes! 

 

Wednesday, February 1: Listening Party & Discussion 

11-1, WGSC (LA 201): Collectively listen to a curated 

playlist of Black Women artists, followed by discussion 
 

Monday, February 13: Galentine's Day 

10:30-2, WGSC (LA 201): Cardmaking with coffee & treats 

 
Wednesday, February 22: Film Screening: “Freedom Summer” 

5—8 pm, LA 205: Documentary and Discussion 

Mon. February 27 & Tues. February 28: Advising Days 

10:30—1, WGSC (LA 201): Advising for WGS Minors, with 

coffee and donuts 

 

Wednesday, March 22: Women in Japan, Brown Bag Lunch 

12 -1 pm, Discussion of the experience of women in Japan 
 

Monday, March 27: Women's History Month Trivia 

12-1:30, WGSC (LA 201), compete for prizes 

 

April: "What were you wearing?" Survivor Art Installation 

Date TBD, exhibit and reflection space 

 

Wednesday, April 26: Showcasing Scholarship 

3-4:30, LA 205, in collaboration with the Women's Faculty 

Caucus 

 

Monday, April 24-Thursday April 27: Relaxation Stations 

10:30-2:30, WGSC (LA 201), drop in and de-stress with 

coloring, games, and snacks 

Spring 2023 Hours: Monday—Friday, 10:30 am—2:30 pm 

 

Liberal Arts Building, Room 201 

Everyone is welcome—no appointments are needed. We provide 

a comfortable and safe place to hang out, study, and visit. Stop 

by and check out our books, new magazines, projects, and hot 

tea! 

Women’s and Gender Studies Center 

Liberal Arts Building 201 

406.657.2873 

wgsc@msubillings.edu 

http://msubillings.edu/wgsc/ 
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